22
8D Series
D38999 Aluminum Series
Connector part numbers
Basic Series 8D 0 - 11 W 35 P N - - L
Shell style:
     0: Square flange receptacle
     1: In line receptacle

* G: Olive green cadmium
  F: Nickel
Note: All dimensions are in millimeters (mm)
Dummy receptacle
32
8D Series
D38999 Aluminum Series
Caps for plug (D38999/32 - S2454)
** Plating - 34 : Olive green cadmium. Plating - 12 : Nickel.
Note: Method of attachement to cover and ring is optional. Please consult us.
Caps for receptacle (D38999/33 - S2453)
Shell size
Part numbers
Plating ** Olive green plating
9 S2453-09W-** D38999/33 W 09 R
11 S2453-11W-** D38999/33 W 11 R
13 S2453-13W-** D38999/33 W 13 R
15 S2453-15W-** D38999/33 W 15 R
17 S2453-17W-** D38999/33 W 17 R
19 S2453-19W-** D38999/33 W 19 R
21 S2453-21W-** D38999/33 W 21 R
23 S2453-23W-** D38999/33 W 23 R
25 S2453-25W-** D38999/33 W 25 R
Shell size
Part numbers
Plating ** Olive green plating
9 S2454-09W-** S D38999/32 W 09 N
11 S2454-11W-** S D38999/32 W 11 N
13 S2454-13W-** S D38999/32 W 13 N
15 S2454-15W-** S D38999/32 W 15 N
17 S2454-17W-** S D38999/32 W 17 N
19 S2454-19W-** S D38999/32 W 19 N
21 S2454-21W-** S D38999/32 W 21 N
23 S2454-23W-** S D38999/32 W 23 N
25 S2454-25W-** S D38999/32 W 25 N
Shell size
Part numbers
Plating ** Olive green plating
9 S2453-09W-**-1 D38999/33 W 09 N
11 S2453-11W-**-1 D38999/33 W 11 N
13 S2453-13W-**-1 D38999/33 W 13 N
15 S2453-15W-**-1 D38999/33 W 15 N
17 S2453-17W-**-1 D38999/33 W 17 N
19 S2453-19W-**-1 D38999/33 W 19 N
21 S2453-21W-**-1 D38999/33 W 21 N
23 S2453-23W-**-1 D38999/33 W 23 N
25 S2453-25W-**-1 D38999/33 W 25 N
Shell size
Part numbers
Plating ** Olive green plating
9 S2454-09F-** S D38999/32 W 09 R
11 S2454-11F-** S D38999/32 W 11 R
13 S2454-13F-** S D38999/32 W 13 R
15 S2454-15F-** S D38999/32 W 15 R
17 S2454-17F-** S D38999/32 W 17 R
19 S2454-19F-** S D38999/32 W 19 R
21 S2454-21F-** S D38999/32 W 21 R
23 S2454-23F-** S D38999/32 W 23 R
25 S2454-25F-** S D38999/32 W 25 R
With rope and eyelet With rope and ring
With rope and eyelet With rope and ring
Caps
33